
BANK OFFICERS’ PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, NARELA SHANKARI, BHOPAL (ESTD. 1990)   
(AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI)  FEES STRUCTURE-2022-23 

           CLASS  ADMISSION 
FEES ONLY NEW 
STUDENTS 

   CAUTION 
    MONEY 
ONLY NEW 
STUDENTS 

TUITION 
FEES  
     (P.M.) 

SMART 
CLASSES 
FEES 

   TERM FEES COMPUTER 
       FEES 
 ANNUALLY 

SCIENCE 
   FEES 
  (P.M.) 

AMALGA
MAT 
    ED FEES 

       OLD 
STUDENT
S: 
TOTAL 
FEES  

OLD 
STUDENTS 
    TOTAL FEES 
     ANNUALLY  

    NEW 
STUDENTS 
TOTAL FEES AT 
THE  TIME OF 
ADMISSION 

NEW 
STUDENTS 
    TOTAL FEES 
     ANNUALLY  

NURSERY TO U 
K.G.  
( K.G. 2 ) 

Rs.2,000/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.1,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,210/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.500/-
payable at 
April & Aug.. 

Rs.0000/- 
Annually 

 
------- 

Rs.1,600/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.3,460/- 

 
RS.16,200.00 

Rs.6,460/ -at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.19,200.00            

 
    I  TO  V 

Rs.2,000/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.1,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,320/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.800/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

Rs.1,500/- 
Annually 
April  

 
 --------- 

Rs.2,250/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.6,020/- 

 
RS.20,050.00 

 
Rs.9,020/ -at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.23,050.00 

 
   VI TO VIII 

Rs.3,000/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,705/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,000/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

Rs.1,600/- 
Annually 
April  

 
---------- 

Rs.3,000/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.7,455/- 

 
RS.25,150.00 

 
Rs.12,455/-at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.30,150.00 

 
    IX  &  X 

Rs.4,000/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,870/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,000/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

Rs.1,800/- 
Annually 
April  

Rs.550/- 
Per 
Month 

Rs.3,300/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.8,670/- 

 
RS.32,800.00 

 
Rs.14,670/ -at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.38,800.00 

         XI 
     SCIENCE 

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,980/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

 
  ---------- 

Rs.650/- 
Per 
Month 

Rs.4,200/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.8,180/ 

 
RS.34,400.00 

 
Rs.14,680 /-at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.40,900.00 

          XI 
 COMMERCE 
PLAINE  

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,980/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

 
---------- 

 
---------- 

Rs.4,200/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.7,530/ 

 
RS.27,900.00 

 
Rs.14,030 /-at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.34,400.00 

        XI 
COMMERCE WITH 
COMPUTER 

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.1,980/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

Rs.2,200/- 
Annually 
April  

 
---------- 

Rs.4,200/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.9,730/ 

 
RS.30,100.00 

 
Rs.16,230/ -at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.36,600.00 

       XII  
  SCIENCE 

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.2,145/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April , Aug. 

 
    -------- 

Rs.650/- 
Per 
Month 

Rs.4,500/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.8,645/- 

 
RS.36,350.00 

Rs.15,145/  -at 
the time of 
admission 

 
RS.42,850.00 

          XII 
 COMMERCE 
PLAINE  

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.2,145/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

 
---------- 

 
---------- 

Rs.4,500/-
Annually 
April  

 
Rs.7,995/ 

 
RS.29,850.00 

 
Rs.14,495 /-at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.36,350.00 

        XII 
COMMERCE WITH 
COMPUTER 

Rs.4,500/-at the 
time of 
admission 

Rs.2,000/-at 
the time of 
admission 

Rs.2,145/-
per month 

Rs.150/-
Per 
Month 

Rs.1,200/-
payable at 
April & Aug. 

Rs.2,200/- 
Annually 
April 

 
---------- 

Rs.4,500/-
Annually 
April   

 
Rs.10,195
/ 

 
RS.32,050.00 

 
Rs.16,695/ -at the 
time of admission 

 
RS.38,550.00 

  NOTE ADDITIONAL SUBJECT:-- PHYSICAL EDUCATION, WEB APPLICATION AND TAXATILE DESIGNING RS.1,500/- PER SUBJECT FEES ANNUALLY  

Caution Money will be refunded on production of the receipt at the time of leaving the School if all the dues are cleared.  
  

Date 01.03.2022 


